Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au www.fernco.com.au+61 (0) 2 9450 0766 sales@fernco.com.au
•	 Easy and quick installation – no need for additional
sealant between frame and wall
•	 Manufactured using PE500 HDPE which offers increased
impact strength and resistance compared to that of PE300 HDPE
•	 Manufactured to class 4 standard of DIN19569-4 and BS7775

Orifice
Mounting Holes
Stainless
Steel Frame
Rubber Sealing Tape Area =
Spindle
Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au www.fernco.com.au+61 (0) 2 9450 0766 sales@fernco.com.au
Accessories
Additional Component Parts
Product Code Description Product Weight (kg)
PSTK Penstock Tee Key 985mm 3.0
PSGB Penstock Guide Bracket 0.52
PSHW Penstock Handwheel 0.81
PSES500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 500-750mm 1.24
PSES750 Telescopic Extension Spindle 750-1000mm 1.62
PSES1000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 1000-1500mm 2.27
PSES1500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 1500-2000mm 3.0
PSES2000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 2000-2500mm 3.64
PSES2500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 2500-3000mm 4.1
PSES3000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 3000-3500mm 5.02
PSES3500 Telescopic Extension Spindle 3500-4000mm 6.05
PSES4000 Telescopic Extension Spindle 4000-4500mm 7.28
Guide bracket Extension SpindleTee Key Hand Wheel
Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au www.fernco.com.au+61 (0) 2 9450 0766 sales@fernco.com.au